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KLASSE 2-5
TOM OLAV MOLDSKRED
KJELL ODDVAR FR@YSA
RONNY VEDA

SIV HEGE SALTNES KLOKSET
DAG ANDRE HAUGE

OLA VANGEN

ANITA LYSTAD

FRANK SVE

TRINE RAMSVIK STETTE

JO VOLDSET SALTHAMMER
INGEBRIGT BERGET

KAY JOHNNY GJERDE
CHANEY W. SATRE

TRYGVE AALAND TRYGGESTAD
BEATE HJELLEN

TORBJ@RN HBYBAKK
RIKARD REITEN

ANDREAS BRUNGOT DYBVIK
MONICA SETER@Y

THOR EINAR AURDAL
MARIE VANGEN

ASBJPRN MYKLEBUST
RUNE TRYGGESTAD

IVAR FIVELSTAD

SYNN@VE BERGET

SIVERT SVE

PER OTTO OPSTAD

Klasse Skyttarlag
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AALESUND
SUNNYLVEN
AALESUND
ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
SUNNYLVEN
SUNNYLVEN
HOVDEBYGDA OG @RSTA
STRANDA
ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
VESTNES

DALANE

LANGEVAG

HILDRE OG BRATTVAG
SUNNYLVEN
AALESUND

LANGEVAG

HILDRE OG BRATTVAG
LANGEVAG

LANGEVAG

SYKKYLVEN

STRANDA
HOVDEBYGDA OG @RSTA
SUNNYLVEN
SUNNYLVEN
AALESUND

STRANDA

RAKVAG

Engesetdal
Langevag Alesund /Skodje Sunnylven

30 16 29 17 28 14
29 15 28 7 28 14 30 15
30 16 28 10 26 10
29 17 27 12 227 27 16
29 14 27 13 27 15 27 14
29 11 28 11 25 8 26 8
26 13 28 12 26 12 28 17
29 16 28 13 24 10
30 21 24 5 27 12
26 10 28 13 27 7

25 15 257 29 17
28 11 22 5 24 9 27 12
27 14 26 9 26 8

29 12 27 12 21 11
27 12 23 11 27 11
28 12 214 27 13
29 14 18 9 26 12
29 16 17 5 26 12
28 8 23 10 215
234 24 10 24 6
26 6 18 9 204 24 13
20 10 20 10 27 8
216 217 19 2
28 11 30 13

23 6 135 21 10

30 18 25 15

27 19 28 13

Treff Inner

87 47 Gylt Medalje
87 44 Sglv Medalje
84 36 Bronse Medalje
83 45

83 43

83 30

82 42

81 39

81 38

81 30

79 39

79 32

79 31

77 35

77 34

76 29

73 35

72 33

72 23

71 20

70 23

67 28

61 15

58 24

57 21

55 33

55 32



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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LARS HBYBAKK

KARL TORE GJENGST@®
VEGAR BAKKEN
LENNART TENNFJORD
LARS MYRSET
BJORNAR OSNES

STIAN ALEXANDER SKOG-KARL!

ROGER VANGEN
VEGARD TAKLO

IVAR SKAAR PEDERSEN
ARVE HALSTEINSLID

OLA KARE DYBVIK

RUNAR DRIVEKLEPP
TROND PETTER LYSTAD
FINN ATLE OLDEIDE

KARE HENRIKSEN

TERJE LUNDBREKKE
TORILL LYSTAD

PER TORE TAKLO

ROLF MAGNE HELLEVANG
DAG HELGE BJ@RKEDAL
ANITA GARSETH
ODDGEIR STOKKEVAG
BEN MAGNE STOKLAND

KLASSE 1

KRISTIAN MYSKJA
LARS-HERMAN HERMANSEN
TOVE LAILA BJERKE

TOMMY KALV@

KIRSTI FR@YSADAL HAUGE

KLASSE V55

A W AN W PAHPOUOWOUPSMPSEP~POOODPEENWSEODDPOGVPS

e = W ey Sy

LANGEVAG
AALESUND

MOLTUSTRANDA OG LARSNES

ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
EIDSVAG OG EIDS@RA
SYVDE

AALESUND

STRANDA

HUNDEIDE

LANGEVAG

HAUGEN

LANGEVAG

VOLDA

HOVDEBYGDA OG @RSTA
SYKKYLVEN
ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
STADLANDET
HOVDEBYGDA OG @RSTA
HUNDEIDE
NORDBYGDA OG RAND

HOVDEBYGDA OG @RSTA

AALESUND
STADLANDET
STADLANDET

HILDRE OG BRATTVAG
DALANE

HILDRE OG BRATTVAG
ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
SUNNYLVEN

27 14

20 4

29 17

29 16

26 8

22 10

29 14

111

27 14
29 15

28 11

24 4
156

195

27 10
26 12
194
22 6

27 11
2510
26 15
2510

22 10
19 3

277

26 16
207
16 2
196

27 18

27 17

29 8

30 8

29 16

2911

28 12

287

269

26 8

24 8

18 3
16 4

29 19

269

54
54
54
53
53
49
46
34
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
24
22
19
18
16

82
75
46
41
26

40
38
7
12
9

Gylt Medalje
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LARS SLYNGSTAD
KJELL-ARNE MYRVOLL
ERLING SYLTE
@YSTEIN SOLBAKKEN
INGE R. FIVELSTAD
MAGNE AARSKOG
ARILD FURE

BJARNE ERIKSEN

KLASSE V65

REIDULF HJELLEN
ANTON JON AARSKOG
ROLF JARLE RAKVAG
WILFRIED KRUGER
SIGBJ@RN SPJELKAVIK
PAUL MOEN

MAGNE SKARB@
IDAR BERGET
ODDMUND NILSEN
KNUT RIISE

KNUT LILLEST@L

ATLE GALD

KLASSE V73

HARALD REITEN

OVE FYLLING
KARSTEIN VELLE
JARLE FAUSA
ODDMUND FIVELSTAD
ASTOR NYHAUG

ROLF GJELSTENLI

V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55

V65
V65
V65
V65
V65
V65
V65
V65
V65
V65
V65
V65

V73
V73
V73
V73
V73
V73
V73

ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
SYVDE

FISKA

VESTNES

AALESUND

SUNDNES

STRYN

NORDBYGDA OG RAND

AALESUND
SUNDNES
RAKVAG
SYKKYLVEN
AALESUND
LANGEVAG
STADLANDET
DALANE
LANGEVAG

HOVDEBYGDA OG @RSTA
HORNINDAL OG MARKANE

STRYN

AALESUND
ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
FISKA

SYKKYLVEN
SUNNYLVEN
LANGEVAG

REKDAL

29 12
18 4
255
23 3
24 9

30 29
30 27
30 23
30 24
30 19
29 16

30 21
30 17

30 24
30 17
30 20
30 16
30 24
27 12
30 12

24 14
28 13
14 4
267
16 5
225

30 21
30 20
30 19
28 22
28 10
2511

30 19
30 17
29 17
27 14
29 15
29 16
27 18

26 6
26 9
22 13
26 12
29 12
17 2

29 24
30 23
30 23
28 15
29 14
2113

30 27
30 13
30 21
29 14
28 21
28 20
30 23

27 16
225
28 11

27 7
28 14
214

30 22
29 23

30 20
26 14

30 25
30 22

29 21
29 15

30 29
27 17
29 24
29 20

30 21

82
76
75
75
69
66
28
21

90
90
90
88
87
75
30
30
30
30
29
29

90
90
89
88
87
87
87

34
27
29
22
26
14
14
4

72
70
65
66
43
40
25
22
21
17
21
15

80
47
65
50
60
57
53

Gylt Medalje

Gylt Medalje

Gylt Medalje
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SVEIN HOEM
ARNOLD MYRVOLL
SVEIN PETER SANDVIK
EGIL LINDSET

ELDRE JUNIOR
DANIEL BLINDHEIM 18 AR

JUNIOR

BJORNAR RASMUSSEN AURDA
KRISTIAN FR@YSADAL HAUGE

HAVARD TYNES
VILJAR RIKSHEIM
ELLING SZATRE LILLEB®
JULIE BAKKEN

BENDIK STOKLAND

ANDREAS RIKSHEIM OLDEIDE

PETER BJ@RNDAL

EMIL R@YSET ERSTAD
BERTINE S@RLI

JAKOB FR@YSA

INGRID JOHANNE H@YDAL

ELDRE REKRUTT
OLA-JOHAN DYBVIK
ISAK FR@YSADAL HAUGE
MARTINE SVE

ROBIN LADE LIE
SUNNIVA HAYBAKK
MARTIN NYKREM
SIRI'LILL BERG

ANDREAS HOMBERSET

JOHANNES BRUNGOT DYBVIK

V73
V73
V73
V73

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER

ER

STRYN
SYVDE
FISKA
TRESFJORD

ENGESETDAL/SKODJE

SYKKYLVEN
SUNNYLVEN

SYKKYLVEN

HOVDEBYGDA OG @RSTA
VARTDAL

MOLTUSTRANDA OG LARSNES
STADLANDET

SYKKYLVEN

VARTDAL

LANGEVAG

HILDRE OG BRATTVAG
SUNNYLVEN

LANGEVAG

LANGEVAG
SUNNYLVEN
STRANDA
SYKKYLVEN
LANGEVAG
SYKKYLVEN
HJARTABYGDA
HJARTABYGDA
LANGEVAG

30 18

30 26
30 22
30 20
29 19
28 16
237

29 14
28 17

30 24
22 15
29 17

24 12

28 20
28 16
27 16
26 8

80

30 27
29 20
30 20
30 22
30 26
22 6

91

30 24
29 25
30 18
29 18
30 19
30 23
30 16
30 26
26 16

27 13
2513
10 6

20 4

30 27
30 21
30 21

2512

30 26
30 25
30 19
29 19
28 14
24 8

26 17
30 18

28 19

28 12

30 23
30 18

30 23
30 19

22 12

30 26
30 24

30 23
29 19
29 19
25 12

83
83
65
26

28

90
90
90
59
58
45
30
30
29
28
25
22

90
89
89
88
87
83
81
60
50

52
47
34

80
66
61
41
42
13
23
19
14
17
12
12

76
74
54
60
52
50
45
44
28

Gylt Medalje

Gylt Medalje
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FREDRIK TAKLO
STIAN SKEISTRAND
HEDDA MELHEIM
ELISE ERSTAD

REKRUTT

NORA SEATER@Y HBYBAKK
TEODOR KLOKSET LILLENG
ANDREAS VALDE

@RIAN FROYSADAL HAUGE
OLVE GJERDE

LINA RIKSHEIM

MARTE SKEISTRAND
HENRIK HAUGEN

TRYGVE GISKE HANSEJORDET
ARON R@YSET ERSTAD
RASMUS HELLEVANG

ER
ER

ER

REK
REK
REK
REK
REK
REK
REK
REK
REK
REK
REK

HUNDEIDE
EIDSBYGDA

LANGEVAG

LANGEVAG
ENGESETDAL/SKODIJE
ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
SUNNYLVEN
LANGEVAG
HOVDEBYGDA OG @RSTA
EIDSBYGDA

FISKA
ENGESETDAL/SKODJE
LANGEVAG
NORDBYGDA OG RAND

259

30 22
30 19
29 14
22 8
18 4
17 5

30 14

195

30 24
28 13
26 14
28 15
16 4
217

30 21
30 21
28 13
26 18
12 5

247

30 27
30 22
28 15

30 22
29 17
30 21
27 21
153

30 21

17 4

30
30
28
25

90
89
87
81
49
38
30
30
24
19
17

27
22
15

68
57
48
54
11
12
21
14
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Gylt Medalje



